Frequency converters
Frequency Converter Fe
DBR AUTOMATION, SL: C/ Jalón, 25. 29004 Málaga. Telf: 951 70 94 74, Fax: 951 21 57 17, E-mail: comercial@dbrautomation.com
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converters
Frequency Converter Fe
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2013-05-14, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Documentation

...-BN
Accessories
Type code Description Part No.:
FEAA02.1-MODB*-PROFI-NNNN-NN Communication adapter to connect a Rexroth Fe frequency converter to a PRO-
FIBUS master
R912001501
FRKB0001/001,0 Cable to connect the PROFIBUS adapter, 1 m R912001756
FRKB0002/005,0 Cable connecting the PROFIBUS adapter, 5 m R912001757
FRKS0001/001,0 Connection cable for remote operating panel, 1 m R912001754
FRKS0002/003,0 Connection cable for remote operating panel, 3 m R912001755
Order information
Type code Description Part No.:
FECG02.1-0K75-3P400-A-SP-MODB-
01V01
0,75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2,5 A R912001279
FECG02.1-1K50-3P400-A-SP-MODB-
01V01
1,5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4 A R912001280
FECG02.1-2K20-3P400-A-SP-MODB-
01V01
2,2 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 6 A R912001281
FECG02.1-4K00-3P400-A-SP-MODB-
01V01
4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 10 A R912001283
FECG02.1-5K50-3P400-A-SP-MODB-
01V01
5,5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 13 A R912001284
FECG02.1-7K50-3P400-A-SP-MODB-
01V01
7,5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 17 A R912001285
FECG02.1-11K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
11 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24 A R912001286
FECG02.1-15K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
15 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 33 A R912001287
FECG02.1-18K5-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
18,5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39 A R912001288
FECG02.1-22K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
22 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 44 A R912001289
FECG02.1-30K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
30 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 60 A R912001290
FECG02.1-37K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
37 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 75 A R912001291
FECG02.1-45K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
45 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 95 A R912001292
FECG02.1-55K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
55 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 110 A R912001293
DBR AUTOMATION, SL: C/ Jalón, 25. 29004 Málaga. Telf: 951 70 94 74, Fax: 951 21 57 17, E-mail: comercial@dbrautomation.com
8 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converters
Frequency Converter Fe
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2013-05-14, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Type code Description Part No.:
FECG02.1-75K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 152 A R912001294
FECG02.1-90K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
90 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 183 A R912001295
FECG02.1-110K-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
110 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 223 A R912001296
FECG02.1-132K-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
132 kW, 3 AC 380 ...480 V, 50/60 Hz, 265 A R912001761
FECG02.1-160K-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
160 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 325 A R912001762
Type code Description Part No.:
FECP02.1-5K50-3P400-A-SP-MODB-
01V01
5,5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 13 A R912001297
FECP02.1-7K50-3P400-A-SP-MODB-
01V01
7,5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 17 A R912001298
FECP02.1-11K0--3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
11 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24 A R912001299
FECP02.1-15K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
15 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 33 A R912001300
FECP02.1-18K5-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
18,5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39 A R912001301
FECP02.1-22K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
22 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 44 A R912001302
FECP02.1-30K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
30 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 60 A R912001303
FECP02.1-37K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
37 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 75 A R912001304
FECP02.1-45K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
45 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 95 A R912001305
FECP02.1-55K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
55 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 110 A R912001306
FECP02.1-75K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 152 A R912001307
FECP02.1-90K0-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
90 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 183 A R912001308
FECP02.1-110K-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
110 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 223 A R912001309
FECP02.1-132K-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
132 kW, 3 AC 380 ...480 V, 50/60 Hz, 265 A R912001766
FECP02.1-160K-3P400-A-BN-MODB-
01V01
160 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 325 A R912001767
DBR AUTOMATION, SL: C/ Jalón, 25. 29004 Málaga. Telf: 951 70 94 74, Fax: 951 21 57 17, E-mail: comercial@dbrautomation.com
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG
Postfach 13 57
97803 Lohr, Germany
Bgm.-Dr.-Nebel-Str. 2
97816 Lohr, Germany
Tel. +49 9352 18-0
Fax +49 9352 18-8400